
Total: 26

Total: 16

Buckeye Real Estate Group 182 Valley Hall Drive $200,000

Saba Home Builders 145 Taylors Mill Circle $430,000

Saba Home Builders 2693 Woods Edge Road $430,000

Buckeye Real Estate Group 180 Valley Hall Drive $200,0001

1

Saba Home Builders 109 Barton Creek Drive $250,000

Saba Home Builders 141 Taylors Mill Circle $350,000

1

McCarthy Builders

McCarthy Builders

Buckeye Real Estate Group $200,000

$115,000

$115,000

$320,000

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

15557 Sunset Maple Drive

15130 Sunset Maple Drive

Saba Home Builders

Edgebrook Development 8346 Long Shore Drive 1 $80,000

Edgebrook Development 8316 Long Shore Drive 1 $80,000

Schumacher Homes Inc. 12993 Neapolis Waterville Road 1

Homes By Josh Doyle 7825 Trestle Bend Drive 1 $323,722

Seneca Builders 6011 Old Range Drive 1 $250,000

Premier Builders 5239 Waterville Monclova Road 1 $450,000

Gulfstream Development 8329 Long Shore Drive 1 $220,000

HOJ Development, Inc. 7745 Mound View Court 1 $150,000

HOJ Development, Inc. 7741 Mound View Court 1 $150,000

173 Valley Hall Drive

143 Taylors Mill Circle

WOOD  COUNTY

Builder Location Unit Value

15592 Sunset Maple Drive 1 $115,000McCarthy Builders

Building Permit Report - August 2020

***The Following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County:  Harbor View Village, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, 

Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills Village, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Town ship, Holland Village, 

Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania City, Maumee, 

Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville Village  *** 

LUCAS COUNTY

Builder

$175,000

450 Hidden Village Lane

3434 Southpoint Road

Midwest Residential Contractor

4351 Maddie Lane

4345 Maddie Lane

513 Dorcas Road South

8235 Garden Road

1

1

1

1

Location Unit Value

Edgebrook Development

Edgebrook Development

Homeowner

$80,000

$80,000

$110,000

1

$215,000

$400,000

$175,000

$175,000

$450,000

$275,000

$115,000

7509 King Acres Drive

Doug Howard Builders, Inc.

Sean Patrick Builders

Cumberland Construction

Cumberland Construction

Black Oak Building Co.

James Moline Builder

3915 Tenmile Creek Drive

1

1

1

1

4431 Gilhouse Road 1

3850 Tenmile Creek Drive

$292,265

Gulfstream Development 8317 Long Shore Drive 1 $220,000

1

1

1

1

$259,145

$314,545

$175,000

$275,000

Gulfstream Development

Gulfstream Development

Homeowner

Seneca Builders

3803 Windward Drive

9532 Mackinac Court

6600 Manore Road

6002 Old Range Drive

McCarthy Builders 7843 Sonoma Drive 1

$417,003

The Berman Building Co. 12411 River Road 1 $1,200,000

Schumacher Homes Inc. 16443 Mermill Road 1 $391,846

J & A Building Ventures 1804 Windjammer Drive 1 $200,000

Homeowner 730 Bradner Road 1 $180,000

Woodland Custom Home Builders 1049 North Ironwood Drive 1 $200,000

K. Hovnanian Homes 837 Tomahawk Lane 1


